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
closet. Kitchen features Italian tile floors, granite countertops, 
Italian wood cabinetry & KitchenAid appliances. Extremely 
private w/ no neighbors on either side. Ideally located on a 
quiet tree-lined street in the heart of Beverly Hills just 1 mi. 
from Rodeo Dr.

WWW.143ARNAZ105.COM

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-960689

NEW PRICE !

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Julie Chandler 310 993-9086

5+4.25
613 N SIERRA DR

$5,495,000 2sty-SPANISH

. Authentic  1930 Spanish in prime BH flats.  One family 
owned, first time on the market.. Large living room, formal 
dining room,sunny breakfast room and library/den that 
opens to a  grassy backyard with abundant fruit trees. 
Four bedrooms,three  bathrooms with original tile upstairs, 
maids and  2 baths downstairs.  Enhance and recreate   
the  grandeur and maximum potential  of this home  with 
cosmetics and upgrades.

Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-2

GORGEOUS REMODELED COURTYARD 
SPANISH W/4BEDROOMS + 2 BATHS

COLDWELL BANKER BH N
Steve Geller 310 777-6237

4+2
324 S CLARK DR

$2,295,000 1sty-SPANISH

Beautiful, Remodeled, Old World Spanish w/amazing 
character, charm, & attention to detail from the wall sconces, 
carved doors, beamed ceilings, leaded glass windows to the 
original details in the interior plaster.etc.   Spacious rooms 
in this 2,282 sqft house, on a 6,250 sqft lot. 4 Bedrooms 
(or 3+Office) + 2 Baths. Large Living & Formal Dining 
Rooms.  Great kitchen w/granite counters and Viking Range.  
Hardwood floors, Central A/C High ceilings.

Spacious Rms, High Ceilings, Gourmet Kit

Open NEW11-2 632/H3

MLS#16-980061

LOVELY SINGLE STORY REMODELED 
SPANISH

PT BEVERLY HILLS
Nancy Ross/ Laura Barton 310-500-3983

3+4
312 EL CAMINO DR

$2,895,000 1sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Enter through a courtyard to discover this charming single-
story three-bedroom home. A large step-down living rm 
includes a frplc & French drs to the crtyrd. Formal dining 
rm opens to a chef's kitchen w/ breakfast nook, Viking 
appliances & custom cabinets. Master ste w/ French drs 
to the bckyrd has a bath w/ double sinks, designer tiles 
& footed tub. 2 add’l bedrooms & 1.5 baths complete the 
interior. Grounds include a GH w/ 1bd/1ba, plunge pool, 
waterfall, built-in BBQ, outdoor frplc.

www.312elcamino.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-980759

SPACIOUS 2STY MODERN SPANISH ON 
PREMIER QUIET ROAD

CBRB - BH S
MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509

4+4
454 EL CAMINO DR

$2,995,000 2sty-SPANISH

1ST TIME FOR SALE IN DECADES! IMMACULATE, 
SPACIOUS, & SUNLIT MODERN SPANISH ON LOVELY 
QUIET RD PROXIMATE TO ALL PREFERRED AMENITIES. 
PARTIAL CITY/HILLSIDE/MOUNTAIN VUS FROM VARIOUS 
RMS! OVERSIZED ENTRY LEADS TO HUGE BARREL-
CEILING LIV RM W/PRIV CRTYRD & MASSIVE FORMAL 
DINING RM. UPDATED CENTER-ISLE GRANITE KITCHEN 
CONNECTS TO LG FAM RM WHICH LEADS TO RESORT-
LIKE GROUNDS W/PATIOS/BEAUT WATERFALL PL/SPA. 
3BD UP & 1BD DOWN. VOLUMINOUS HI CLNG MASTER 
STE W/BALCONY/CLOSETS GALORE/BIG LUXE BA/VUS.

WWW.454ELCAMINO.COM

Lunch NEW11-2

SPANISH FIXER IN BEVERLY HILLS PROPER 
BELOW MARKET VALUE !!!

MAKABI ENTERPRISES
Edward Makabi 818-645-4160

4+5
1706 ANGELO DR

$4,899,995 2sty-SPANISH

DELIGHTFUL 2 STORY ESTATE LOCATED ON FLAT LOT 2 
BLKS N OF SUNSET & NEAR THE BH HOTEL. CLASSIC 
1928 ENTRANCE GUIDES YOU TO FORMAL LIVING & 
DINING ROOMS & MULTIPLE FAMILY ROOMS W WET BAR 
& WINE CLOSET. BACKYARD W FULLY PERMITTED GUEST 
HOUSE INC KITCHEN. MASTER SUITE W MULTIPLE WALK 
IN CLOSETS, SPA & BIDET, & 2 SPACIOUS BEDROOMS + 
MAIDS QUARTERS W BUTLER STAIRS. VENETIAN FAUX 
FINISH. ENDLESS POSSIBILITIES ON A BEVERLY HILLS 
PROPER STREET. THIS WONDERFUL HOME CAN BE 
UPDATED/EXPANDED UP TO 6,000 SF.

Refresh. NEW11-2

NEWLY REMODELED CONTEMPORARY

HILTON & HYLAND
D Cumming, M Beisel 310.819.5914

6+6
1943 SAN YSIDRO DR

$5,250,000

Newly remodeled, contemporary 6 bedroom/6 bath located 
in sought after neighborhood in Beverly Hills. Situated on 
over 13,000 sq.ft lot perfectly designed for indoor/outdoor 
entertaining with fleetwood doors opening to a private pool, 
spa and built in covered barbecue area. Large master suite 
with huge walk-in closets, oversized marble shower and spa-
like soaking tub. Also includes a 2-car garage, dining room, 
expansive climate controlled wine room, oversized laundry 
room and workout room.

www.cbluxuryre.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-947573

WONDERFUL COUNTRY ENGLISH HOME IN 
BEVERLY HILLS FLATS

HILTON & HYLAND
J Hyland, S Levine 310.702.4509

5+6
506 N BEDFORD DR

$5,500,000 OTHER

Wonderful Country English home in Beverly Hills flats 
featuring spacious and over-sized rooms.  Living/family 
room boasts  high ceilings and a wet bar.  Separate large 
den/library opens to the backyard with pool.   Four generous 
family bedrooms all en-suite + expansive master with great 
closet and bath.  Perfectly located home within walking 
distance to the best shopping and restaurants.  This home 
is a must see!

www.hiltonhyland.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-978519

BH 5BR 7BA NORTH OF SUNSET ESTATE

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Mary Brill 3107483764

5+7
927 N REXFORD DR

$7,999,000 COUNTRY ENGLISH

French Country Estate and Celebrity Home designed by 
renowned architects is a 5 BR 7 BA property fronting on 
one of Beverly Hills most distinguished streets. Spacious 
backyard with fountain, pool and extraordinary 2 story guest   
house/studio.The home has a center entry that leads to 
open floor plan connecting family, dining and living areas all 
of which flow into the expansive grounds. A state of the art 
kitchen will please the most serious cook. The beautifully 
landscaped lot is 16,180 sq ft.

BBQ,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Other

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-980079

SPANISH ESTATE ON PRIVATE 
PROMONTORY

RODEO REALTY - BH
J.Babajian/S.Strassner 310-623-8800

7+10
1270 SHADOW HILL WAY

$32,000,000 SPANISH

Private promontory, breath-taking views from Ocean to 
Downtown & captures pastoral views of Hills & Franklin 
Canyon. Finest quality & taste, excellent space & scale, 
spectacular uses of marble finishes. Master w incredible 
views, sitting rm, dual baths/dressing rms. 3 additional bdrm 
suites on top floor. Lower level has kitchen w/ eating area, 
butler's, family rm, formal living & dining rms, study, guest 
suite & maids. GH w bdrm suite. 3-car garage. Grounds w/ 
shell shaped pool & decks, w views.

www.1270ShadowHillWay.com

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#16-980657

BEVERLY HILLS VIEW CONDO!

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Rochelle Maize 310-968-8828

2+3
450 S MAPLE DR #305

$1,195,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Expansive front facing Beverly Hills condo with open floor 
plan, floor to ceiling glass and views from Century City to the 
Hollywood Hills. This extremely rare single level 2 Bedroom 
2.5 Bath unit extends over 2,100 feet of light & bright living 
space. Grand master bedroom suite with walk-in closet 
and direct views to Downtown. Walk to Beverly Hills shops, 
restaurants, and houses of worship.

www.BeverlyHillsViewCondo.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-971869

BUILT 2011 STUNNING 3BD TOWNHOUSE 
IN BH

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Milstein/Silver 310.867.5598

3+3
225 S HAMILTON DR #108

$1,500,000 CONTEMP MED

Located in the much sought after, Villa Hamilton Park, this 
gorgeous rear townhome unit features 3 bd, 2.5 ba, and 
almost 2,300 SqFt. Boasting a contemporary interior design 
with open living spaces, architectural flair providing natural 
light and a rear patio. The kitchen offers high end fixtures, 
European cabinetry & stainless steel appliances. Beautiful 
master bedroom with a spa-like bath. Building was built in 
2011 and has a gym and gated parking with 3 side by side 
parking spaces.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open rev11-2

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

MLS#16-980509

BEAUTIFUL CONTEMPORARY HOME 
COME SEE OUR NEW LOOK!!!

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Martin Halfon 310-344-4465

4+5
1250 ANGELO DR

$5,695,000 ARCHITECTURAL

A beautiful contemporary home.  Open floor plan offers 
high ceilings, wide hallways, walls of glass that opens to a 
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
Tri-level stunner with approx. 4,000 sq.ft. of outdoor deck 
space + elevator, wine room, screening room, 5 car garage, 
gym and pool. Truly a one of a kind opportunity to develop an 
amazing marquee property in the heart of the city

None

Open NEW12-2

SEE FULL PAGE AD

AGENCY/FEDIDA PROP.
HARRIS/PARNES/FEDIDA 310-733-8038

4+4
1440 MILLER DR

$2,395,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Captivating city views just above the Sunset Strip.  Private 
oasis completely walled, gated and hidden from the street.  
Escape into this resort-like Contemporary Villa with an 
open floor plan, high, sky-lit ceilings and flooded by natural 
light. Hardwood floors, surround sound and French doors 
throughout which open to wonderful terraces all oriented 
towards the spectacular views. Fantastic location just 
moments from Sunset Strip restaurants and night life.

Open NEW11-2

LUNCH SERVED

SUNSET STRIP
Gene Bush 310-657-5050

4+3
8769 SKYLINE DR

$2,100,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Great house in the Hollywood Hills with 4 beds, 3 baths 3400 
sq. ft and plenty of privacy.

range , stove, dishwasher, laundry, micr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-979703

ROMANTIC UPDATED CRAFTSMAN - 
HUGE YARD, POOL/SPA!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Sally Forster Jones 310691-7888

3+3
1643 N SIERRA BONITA AVE

$1,249,000 1sty-CRAFTSMAN

This 3bd, 2.5ba is situated in Sunset Square, this 
quintessentially romantic & perfectly updated home has it all! 
The open floor plan is filled w/ richly detailed period finishes, 
built-ins & wood beamed ceilings. The light & bright living + 
dining room bursts with Craftsman charm. This 3bd, 2.5ba 
home offers a totally remodeled kitchen with SS appliances 
and a beautiful exposed brick wall. There is also a detached 
studio space that’s perfect for a home office, art studio, or 
just extra space!

www.1643sierrabonita.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-980181

GREAT OPPORTUNITY

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
J.Crane/C.Blankenship 310-996-6451

2+3
2360 MARISCAL LN

$899,000 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Located in prime Laurel Canyon, this architectural cosmetic 
fixer has loads of potential! Large master suite and guest 
suite are located on the first floor. An open floorpan upstairs 
includes a living room with fireplace, dining area and kitchen 
with french doors leading to an expansive private patio in a 
lush quiet setting.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro,Other

Open NEW11-2
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On one of the bird streets, totally remodeled/rebuilt, open living area, formal dining rm. Cook's kitchen. Master 
bedrm suite . Grand master bathroom. A/C, 2-car garage.There is also a private studio.

3+3
1369 BOBOLINK PL

$2,999,999 TRADITIONAL
Open red11-2

NELSON SHELTONFaye Sarafian-Erdman
Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg DispMLS#15-958809

MLS#15-953193

GORGEOUS 3 BD+3 BATH HOME IN THE 
HOLLYWOOD HILLS

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Keith Scaduto 310-850-7992

3+3
2757 LA CUESTA DR

$1,249,000 CONTEMPORARY

Gorgeous 3 bedroom, 2 ½ bath Contemporary home nestled 
in the Hollywood Hills. Beautiful courtyard entry with high 
walls, mature trees and room for alfresco dining. Living room 
with hardwood floors, fireplace and walls of glass. Open 
kitchen with granite counters, and top of the line appliances. 
Dining area and wonderful family/media room with large 
balcony. Powder room. Spacious master suite with walk-in 
closet, sumptuous master bath with new frame-less shower 
and romantic balcony.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open red11-2

MLS#15-962149

RARE DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY WITH 
EXPLOSIVE CITY/OCEAN VIEWS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Helbling / Perry 310-849-2485

7+7
9279 SIERRA MAR DR

$16,995,000 TRADITIONAL

DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY ON TWO PARCELS! (DO 
NOT CURB APPRAISE) On a unique promontory in the 
coveted "Bird Streets" with explosive views from downtown 
to the ocean sits an unparalleled opportunity to build the next 
world class estate. 320' of street frontage, an unobstructed 
flat pad, no CC & R's, no HOA height restrictions, total 
buildable square footage of 17,000+ sq feet and outstanding 
geology; you have all the makings of a perfect, one-of -kind 
site. (9301 Sierra Mar included in sale)

Open rev11-2

"REDUCED"!! Shovel ready beautiful new construction project on world famous Blue Jay Way! All permits 
including haul route are approved, ready to issue.

4+4
1514 BLUE JAY WAY

$8,495,000 CONTEMPORARY
Open rev11-2

ALBERT HUGHESAlbert Hughes 310-278-3311
MLS#15-921727

MLS#16-976379

CHIC VIEW ESTATE W/ OCEAN & CITY 
VIEWS

TELES PROPERTIES
Carswell/Pickett 310.345.7500

5+6
1901 SUNSET PLAZA DR

$7,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Modern view estate overlooks ocean, canyon & city. Soaring 
volume & chic design treatments adorn this trophy home 
above Sunset Strip. Each Bedroom offers luxurious oversize 
baths. Guest House w/ Kit, Club Rm & Bath overlooks pool & 
dazzling vus. Enormous outdoor Dining Pavilion with Lounge. 
Extraordinary!

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Frzr

Open rev11-2

MLS#15-962971

RENOVATED REGENCY IN SUNSET PLAZA

COMPASS CALIFORNIA
Scott Segall 310.480.4823

3+5
1289 SUNSET PLAZA DR

$6,995,000 TRADITIONAL

Situated in prime lower Sunset Plaza, the perfect Regency 
Style Traditional  reinterpreted by Clements Design.  Private 
& situated on a large flat lot.  The main floor contains a 
formal entrance hall, living room, dining room,  chefs kitchen 
& den. Downstairs rooms overlook the expansive rear lawn, 
pool and spa. A curved staircase leads to three en-suite 
bedrooms, all with city views. The master has a coved ceiling 
and large balcony. A screening room & wine storage are 
lower level. Stunning.

www.1289sunsetplazadrive.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#315010024IT

CLASSIC PERIOD SPANISH, BEST VALUE 
ABOVE THE STRIP

CROSBY DOE ASSOCIATE
Crosby Doe (626) 825-2919

4+5
8440 HAROLD WAY

$5,950,000 3sty-SPANISH

Impeccably restored Spanish Revival Estate in hills above 
Sunset. City views from Griffith Observatory to downtown 
& ocean. Built in 1926 and designed by architect Robert 
Finkelhor, who designed houses for Bob Hope, Harpo Marx 
and Barbara Stanwyck, among other celebrities. Estate 
combines period architectural details with modern day 
amenities and infrastructure. Two-story turret entry, period 
wrought-iron, original light-fixtures, stained glass. Spacious 
step down living room w/ high ceilings.

Open rev2-6

MLS#16-975573

SEXY BIRD STREETS WITH VIEWS

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Juliette Hohnen 323.422.7147

3+3
9306 WARBLER WAY

$3,495,000 ARCHITECTURAL

This Architectural 3+3 home in the Bird Streets has 
panoramic views. Designed & overseen by a seasoned 
designer trained by Michael Smith. Custom kit w/high end 
appliances & center-island. The 2nd level is the
master suite incl a bdrm w/prvt balc, walk-in closet & mstr 
ba w/soaking tub & dual shower heads. The indoor/outdoor 
flow leads to the multiple exterior living/entertaining areas. 
Complete w/Ann Sacks marble, custom cabinetry, hardware 
& Serge Mouille-inspired Italian lighting.

Co-listed with Kira Gould 310.963.9563

Open rev11-2

MLS#15-963911

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Aaron Kirman 4242497163

3+3
1803 BLUE HEIGHTS DR

$3,395,000 MODERN

1803 Blue Heights Dr. is a completely remodeled architectural 
contemporary located above the famous Sunset Strip. 
This unique, chic property features panoramic views from 
downtown to the ocean & is very quiet, private & serene. 
This contemporary house has an open floor plan, an 
abundance of natural light, & great indoor/outdoor flow 
from an oversized family room to bright pool area. The 
master suite includes dual walk-in closets & a wide terrace 
connecting to a family room with fireplace

Dshwshr,Frzr,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2

04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Single Family

MLS#16-974371

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Aaron Kirman 4242497163

8+12
1714 STONE CANYON RD

$19,900,000 NEO

On a prime Bel-Air lot of nearly 4 acres, this classically-
inspired 8BD/12BA property impressively features a grand 
entrance foyer with 30ft ceilings, elevator, versatile home 
theater room and a detached 2 bedroom, two-story guest 
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

Refresh. NEW11-2

CHIC AND STYLISH CONDO

RODEO REALTY BRENT
Mona Cohen 310-466-6675

2+2.5
2015 S BEVERLY GLEN BLV, UNIT 301

$710,000

Chic, stylish and upgraded condominium in the heart of 
the city .  This beautiful light and bright front corner unit 
features an open concept living and dining area  enhanced 
by a fireplace, new hardwood floors, and coffered ceilings all 
leading to a spacious balcony  making this a perfect place for 
entertaining. Updated kitchen with quartz countertops, new 
cabinetry, stainless steel appliances and an eat in kitchen 
which opens to a balcony. Retreat to the  large master suite.

Refresh. NEW11-2

LUXURY LIVING ON THE WILSHIRE 
CORRIDOR

PARTNERS TRUST
Nancy Powell Eisenstadt 310 259-7244

2+2
10750 WILSHIRE BLV, UNIT 404

$699,000

Spacious 2 bd 2 ba condo in the full service Westford.  ]24 
hour valet, concierge. There are many closets and wonderful 
storage through out the unit with extra storage in the garage.  
Separate laundry room with in the unit.  Lovely South East 
views from most of the rooms as well as the balcony.   The 
building has great amenities, including pool/spa, gym and 
a recreation room with kitchen.  Close to Westwood village 
and UCLA

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-977363

WELCOME HOME

KELLER WILLIAMS LARC
Laura Anderson 323.646.6569

2+2
1410 S BENTLEY AVE #305

$538,000 CONTEMPORARY

THIS STYLISH 2 BED/2 BATH CONDO IS AN END UNIT ON 
THE TOP FLR PROVIDING A GREAT AMOUNT OF PRIVACY & 
LIGHT. AMAZING VALUE IN A MOST DESIRABLE LOCATION 
CLOSE TO UCLA, WESTWOOD VILLAGE & CENTURY CITY. 
FEATURES INCLUDE AN UPDATED KITCHEN w/STAINLESS 
STEEL APPLIANCES & CAESAR STONE COUNTER-TOPS, 
NEWER TILED FLOORING w/ADJACENT DINING AREA. 
THE LIVING RM HAS SLIDING DOORS TO A PVT PATIO. 
MASTER HAS LARGE CLOSETS & PRIVATE BATHROOM. 
SMALL, WELL MAINTAINED COMPLEX w/POOL. HOA DUES 
INCLUDE EQ INSURANCE.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Intrcm,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#15-964037

LUXURIOUS PENTHOUSE IN PRESTIGIOUS 
FULL-SERVICE TOWER

THE AGENCY
Mauricio Umansky 424-230-3701

3+5
1 W CENTURY DR #36A

$16,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

RSVP REQUIRED. Email at EA@TheAgencyRE.com. Located 
at the top of LA’s premier 24-hr full-service building known 
as The Century, Penthouse 36A offers the luxury of a five-
star hotel within an exquisite residence boasting spectacular 
270-degree city-to-ocean views. Designed by Joan Behnke, 
highlights include a magnificent 1,850 sq.ft. living room, 
formal dining room and sumptuous master suite. Crestron, a 
wine cellar, hardwood floors, soaring ceilings and explosive 
views.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Frzr,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-976151

ROMANTIC 180 DEGREE VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER RES
Vangelis Korasidis 310.247.1500

2+2
10501 WILSHIRE BLVD #1608

$620,000 16sty-CONTEMPORARY

Full service renovated building featuring a stunning lobby, 
concierge, valet, gym, pool, spa, banquet facilities and 
sundeck. Enjoy sweeping, romantic city views from the 16th 
floor in a remodeled unit that has a spacious open floor plan 
perfect for entertaining! Grand living room and dining area 
w handsome hardwood flooring leads to a modern kitchen 
with stainless steel appliances. Spacious master bedroom 
suite w luxurious bathroom and a second bedroom/den with 
separate full remodeled bathroom.

Amazing 180 degree views

Refresh. rev11-2

06 Brentwood Single Family

*LOT VALUE PRICING + SHOVEL READY 
PLANS FOR ARCHITECTURAL*

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Simon Salloom 3107498686

5+5
12026 BENMORE TER

$29,500,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Exceptional lot with ocean views, privacy and shovel 
ready plans by award winning architect, Hagy Belzberg, 
FAIA. Prime Brentwood location between Saltair and Lower 
Tigertail. Design a new view home on an excellent piece 
of land or begin construction immediately with RTI and 
approved plans. Current design articulates an apprx 5700sf 
architectural property with 5BR/5BA, rec room, gym, and 
infinity edge pool with views of tree tops and ocean over 
Santa Monica.

Lunch NEW11-2
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MAGNIFICENT TUSCAN TENNIS COURT 
ESTATE

COLDWELL BANKER BH-S
Jana Jones & Fred Holley

5+6
16677 STONE OAK PAR

$4,999,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Located in an exclusive gated enclave on a private cul-de-
sac shared by only 2 other homes.  The property is perfectly 
sited with beautiful pastoral and city light views with gated 
access to a very exclusive 10-acre park-like space perfect 
for hiking, running and walking the dogs!  A 2-story grand 
entry hall with sweeping staircase welcomes you to the most 
elegant of homes featuring high ceilings, spacious rooms 
and high-end details throughout.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-976481

CLASSIC TWO STORY GATED SPANISH 
HOME IN BRENTWOOD FLATS

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Myra N & Nicole C 310.888.3333

4+5
235 S WESTGATE AVE

$3,895,000 SPANISH

Large private lot over 12,000 +.  Detached Guest house, 
living room feat. vaulted ceilings, hardwd floors & fireplace. 
Gourmet kitchen w/center island, stainless steel appliances 
& eat in breakfast area. Formal dining rm, French doors, all 
rooms open to lovely courtyard & patios. Sumptuous Master 
suite is highlighted by a fireplace & two large closets. Spa 
master bath has separate tub and shower. Lush mature 
landscaping, swimmer's pool and guest house offers the 
perfect indoor/outdoor lifestyle.

Lunch Served

Lunch NEW11-2

4 BDRM 4 BA HOUSE W/ PANORAMIC 
VIEWS ALMOST 4000 SQFT+ POOL

NELSON SHELTON ASSOC
Shiva Niku 310-713-9356

0+0
3044 ELVILL DR

$3,395,000

EXCEPTIONAL RANCH W/ SPECTACULAR PANORAMIC 
VIEWS! AN ENTERTAINERS' DREAM WITH A HIGH CEILING 
FOYER THAT OPENS UP TO A GORGEOUS LIVING ROOM 
FULL OF NATURAL LIGHT LEADING TO A SPACIOUS 
FORMAL DINNING ROOM, BRKFST RM KITCHEN & FAMILY 
ROOM ALL OVERLOOKING CITY & MOUNTAIN VIEWS. 
BEAUTIFUL BACKYARD WITH HEATED POOL & FIREPIT! 
HUGE KITCHEN W/ GRANITE & SS  APPLIANCES MAIDS 
ROOM MASTER SUITE W/ FP & VIEWS. NEAR THE BEST 
PUBLIC & PRIVATE SCHOOLS CONVENIENT ACCESS TO 
THE WESTSIDE, VALLEY & 405 & 101 FWYS.

ALARM SYSTEM FP BUILTINS WASHER DRYER

Refresh. NEW11-2

NEW LISTING IN CRESTWOOD HILLS!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Dan Urbach 310.230.3757

3+3
1064 HANLEY AVE

$2,995,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Crestwood Hills warm Architectural w/ beautiful cyn 
views. This 3bd/3ba truly embraces the California indoor/
outdoor experience. Liv, din and fam rooms all open to the 
lushly landscaped yard through glass doors, allowing an 
abundance of natural light. Custom Douglas Fir woodwork 
& tasteful finishes found throughout. Center island cooks kit. 
Bookcases surround the fam room/den, which could serve 
as a 4th bedroom. Master suite enjoys serene cyn vus, large 
bath, 2 walk-in closets, fireplace & balc.

www.ExclusiveRealtor.com

Lunch NEW11-2

THE KIND OF HOUSE THAT DREAMS ARE 
MADE OF...

CB BH NORTH
Ron de Salvo 310-560-9388

3+3
820 NORWAY LN

$2,575,000 COTTAGE

Gracefully sited on a raised knoll of more than 1/2 acre, 
this stunning stone clad cottage,  by renowned designer 
Kelly Harmon, will tug at your heartstrings. Vaulted beamed 
ceilings, stone and hardwood floors, French doors leading 
from all rooms to a garden paradise and hand-tooled 
ironwork. Three lovely bedrooms, exquisite living room, eat-
in kitchen, and dramatic artist's studio with pitched being 
ceiling. Private paths and secret seclusion in the heart of 
prime Brentwood.

Built-ins

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-980639

ONLY BROKERS OPEN HOUSE. THE RIDGE 
IN MOUNTAINGATE.

COLDWELL BANKER
Tania Ferris 310-713-8234

3+3
12336 RIDGE CIR

$2,198,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

24HR guard-gated Security. Stunning Contemporary 
showplace. See todays full page ad. Extensively expanded, 
redesigned & remodeled with the finest finishes. Huge park-
like backyard. Bright dramatic interior with 3800sqft,  3BR's, 
Office, Library, 3BA's. Hardwood flrs, fabulous new designer 
kitchen, gorgeous Master Suite with new bath and tons of 
closets. PRIVATE ELEVATOR!  Must see, truly special!
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

www.Kings208.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-973883

SPACIOUS, ARCHITECTURAL 2BD+2.5BA + 
PATIO TOWNHOUSE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST.JAMES + CANTER 3107044248

2+2.5
1140 N FORMOSA AVE #6

$995,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Rare & modern townhouse in award-winning Lorcan 
O'Herlihy 11-unit architectural building. The This rear corner 
2BD+2.5BA+1,700SF showcase home features a dramatic 
loft-like two-level environment w/ high ceilings, metal & 
wood staircase, & spectacular downstairs open floor plan 
w/ windows that frame exterior greenspaces to bring light 
into the living & dining area, chef's kitchen & office/den. 
2 bedroom suites &  private outdoor terrace. Side x side 
parking, in unit laundry.

WWW.1140FORMOSA6.COM

Open rev11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Lease

MLS#16-978157

BRAND NEW 2 BD. 2.5 BA. SOUTH CITY 
VIEWS CLEAR TO CATALINA

GOLD STAR REALTY
Guy Fedele 310-770-4444

2+3
1100 ALTA LOMA RD #1106

$8,900 CONTEMPORARY

EMPIRE WEST FULL SERVICE BUILDING. SOUTH CITY 
VIEWS CLEAR TO CATALINA. THIS 2 BEDROOMS 2.5 BATH 
HAS JUST BEEN COMPLETED WITH NO EXPENSE SPARED. 
HARDWOOD FLOORS, SPA LIKE MASTER BATH WITH 
STEAM SHOWER, KITCHEN WITH TOP OF LINE STAINLESS 
APPLIANCES, TELESCOPIC THERMO PANE WINDOWS, 
HUGE ENTERTAINING TERRACE, AUDIO/VIDEO, WASHER 
DRYER IN CONDO, FITTED CLOSETS & MORE. RESIDENT 
& GUEST VALET PKG.,CONCIERGE,TENNIS COURT, GYM, 
ROOFTOP POOL & BANQUET ROOM, DOG RUN. 1 BLOCK 
TO SUNSET STRIP SHOPS & REST.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open NEW11-2

11 Venice Single Family

BEAUTIFULLY UPDATED & DESIGNED WITH 
VENICE CHARISMA

PARDEE PROPERTIES
Tamra (Tami) Pardee 310.907.6517

4+2
912 ROSE AVE

$1,595,000 TRADITIONAL

Sweet traditional home combining sleek but simple style 
w/mid-century flair on a peaceful stretch of blossoming 
Rose Ave across from Penmar Golf Course greenery. This 
4bd 2ba abode includes just under 2,000sqft of living, sun 
soaked spaces providing a light & bright setting, double case 
Anderson windows throughout, inviting family room w/stone 
fireplace, new French doors & vaulted ceilings. Enjoy ample 
outdoor space perfect for entertaining on a large 6,250sqft 
lot w/full sized 2 car garage.

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-979237

SILVER TRIANGLE GEM

RE/MAX ESTATE PROPER
Terry Ballentine 310-351-9743

2+1
2334 CLOY AVE

$1,595,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Starter Home in "Silver Triangle" area of Venice, near beach, 
marina, Historic Venice Canals, and Abbot Kinney Blvd. 2 
Bedroom, 1 Bath, built in 1953,  Situated on approx. 3,600 
sq ft lot. There are Hardwood floors in the Living Room, 
Dining Area and Bedrooms. Built-in Kitchen. Vaulted ceilings, 
Ceiling fan. Separate Laundry room. Enclosed rear yard. This 
property is perfect for someone who wants to remodel or for 
the developer who wants to tear down and build. . Coeur 
d'Alene School District.

TerryBallentine.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

PEACEFUL OASIS STEPS FROM ABBOT 
KINNEY

PARDEE PROPERTIES
Tami Pardee (310) 907-6517

2+1
806 WOODLAWN AVE

$1,695,000 1sty-CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Lovingly restored bungalow with original details is a private, 
peaceful oasis off Abbot Kinney Boulevard in Venice. The 2 
bedroom, 1 bathroom home features open rooms with lots 
of light, fireplace in living room, French doors from bedroom 
to beautiful gardens, redone period style bath, large kitchen 
with original built-ins, hardwood floors, garage converted to 
wonderful garden room, professionally landscaped grounds, 
alley access with large double gates.

Range, stove, dishwasher, refrigerator

Lunch NEW11-2

BRAND NEW CONTEMPORARY HOME

MIRMAN & COMPANY
Steve Mirman 310-351-3666

4+4.5
2037 LOUELLA AVE

$3,399,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Brand new Architectural/Contemporary custom home.  4 
Bd/4.5Ba + open upstairs den or family room.  Dramatic 
entryway (foyer) with 20’ ceiling.  Family room, Dining area, 
Powder room.  Huge Chef’s kitchen with center island 
and Thermador appliances.  Master bedroom suite with  
fireplace, his and her wardrobe closets and terrace. Grass 
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
Urth Cafe, Dog Park. Farmers market and the beach

dishwasher/washer/dryer/stove

Refresh. NEW11-2

SANTA MONICA BEACH COTTAGE

KELLER WILLIAMS - SM
Sherri Noel 310.994.8721

2+2
2416 29TH ST

$1,349,000 COTTAGE

This lush oasis is gated & private. It will charm you the 
minute you arrive. Enter into the bright LR w/decorative 
fireplace that leads into the formal DR. This home features 2 
beds & 2 baths both w/direct access to the lovely backyard 
& deck. The master has an attached bath & bonus room 
that makes a great office/den. Survey the backyard & enjoy 
avocado & various citrus trees. The 2-car detached garage 
has plenty of storage. This is your chance to have your own 
secret garden in Sunset Park.

Fridge,Dshwshr,Oven,Wshr,Dryr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-967143

REDUCED!!!!!

PARTNERS TRUST SANTA
Susan Kastner 310-382-8555

4+4
509 17TH ST

$3,580,000 SPANISH

Beaut rem 4BR, 4BA home w/loads of character in Franklin 
sch dist! Entails  large eat in kit, opens to fam rm. Lrge liv 
rm w/ FP, high ceil, hw flrs1 BR suite dwn, yard w/brand new 
pool & hot tub.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open red11-2

MLS#15-953145

NEW HAMPTON CAPE COD IN SUNSET 
PARK!

PARTNERS TRUST SM
Charles Pence 310-458-4024

4+5
2404 HILL ST

$2,895,000 2sty-CAPE COD

Over 3,900 sf of living space. Features high ceil, recessed 
lighting, white Oak plank flrs thruout. Lots of natural 
light. Chef’s kitchen w/granite countertops, top-of-the-line 
appliances, butler’s pantry w/wine fridge. Kitchen opens to 
family rm w/frplce & bar alcove. Amazing flr plan w/3bd+3ba 
up, 1bd+1.5ba down. Luxurious master suite w/coved ceil, 
sitting area/ office, large balcony. Master bath w/dble sinks, 
brushed nickel fixtures, separate spa tub & shower. Beaut 
front & back landscaping.

Built-ins

Open red11-2

MLS#16-976327

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Fiora Aston 310.480.3585

5+6
911 22ND ST

$4,495,000 TRADITIONAL

Stylish, well appointed newly built traditional. This home 
features a formal living room w/ fireplace, dining room, 
4 en-suite bedrooms, stunning master suite & bath w/ 
spa tub/steam shower. Gorgeous kitchen w/ top of the 
line appliances and family room that flows to the grassy 
oversized yard w/ pool/spa. In addition there is an office 
and a temperature controlled wine cellar. This home has a 2 
car garage, is wired for the latest technology. A timeless but 
modern home for the discerning buyer.

Blt-Ins,Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Open rev11-2
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14 Santa Monica Condo / Co-op

Loft-like sun-filled home in the intimate and stylish 6-unit Putnam Place Townhomes is shown in "Architecture 
in LA" as "A perfect model of Post-Modernism."

2+3
2336 28TH ST #A

$949,000 POST MODERN
Open NEW12-2

GIBSON INTERNATIONALAaron Mirsky 310-622-7427
MLS#16-977707

BEST VALUE ON OCEAN AVE

CB_PAC PAL
Michael Edlen 310-230-7373

1+1
757 OCEAN AVE, UNIT 214

$729,000 CONTEMPORARY

It doesn't get any better than this! Great, spacious 
1-bedroom, 1-bath unit on the 2nd floor of this charming 
Ocean Ave building. Steps to Palisades Park and minutes 
to Montana and Ocean Ave shops, restaurants, etc. Wood 
floors, crown moldings. Smaller complex with center 
courtyard pool and patio.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-977917

MESMERIZING OCN VUS: AIRY TOP FLR BY 
THE BEACH, PVT ROOFDECK

COLDWELL BANKER BW
Ruth Shari

2+3
2222 NEILSON WAY PH 302

$2,288,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Sparkling from sunset to sunrise and in moonlight, this 
1-level PH is spacious & sophisticated, a RARE opportunity 
to acquire a unique beach property.  2BR+ poten. 3rd gst 
rm, now an ofc,  incl. glorious Mstr suite w/romantic balc 
w/views and lge BA w/Jacuzzi. Renovated chef's kitch 
has centr islnd, eat-in area. Amazing pvt roof deck w /
mesmerizing ocn vus for al fresco dining, twilight cocktails.  
Wide plank Swedish HW flr and Hi ceilings thruout. 3 pkg in 
sec gar+gst pkg, A block to the shore.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Grbg Disp

Open rev11-2

14 Santa Monica Income

MLS#15-924033

RARE TROPHY INCOME PROPERTY, NOW 
REDUCED $150K!

TELES PROPERTIES
Trepany & Krull 310-210-6533

1024 MAPLE ST
$2,950,000

Exceptional & close to lifestyle of Ocean Park & Main Street! 
Main building features (4) 2 BR/1.75 BA units w/remodeled 
kitchens & baths, tankless water heaters, wd flrs, in-unit W/D 
& huge balconies/patios that extend living space. 5th unit is a 
detached, 2 BR, 1.75 BA non-conforming converted "house"  
w/ priv. patio & garage. Units are separately metered for 
electric & gas. 2 units PLUS "back house" can be delivered 
vacant at escrow for immediate upside potential!

1024maple.com

Open red11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

MLS#16-977225

LUNCH SERVED ON THE TERRACE! ALSO 
OPEN FOR TWILIGHT 5-6:30PM

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Ellen McCormick 310-230-3707

5+6
1271 RIMMER AVE

$6,495,000 SPANISH

This exquisitely crafted villa rests above the Palisades Vlg 
w/views of ocean, canyon & mountains. A courtyard entry 
welcomes you to this Montecito style retreat.  Entry level w/
open LR & DR w/French drs to view balcony, a guest suite, 
den w/full bath & gourmet kitchen. Upstairs has a luxurious 
Master Ste, 2 family BR w/shared bath & a play room. The 
magical grounds have a myriad of spaces for entertaining or 
contemplation. Also open for twilight 5-6:30.

www.1271Rimmer.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-981025

CAPTIVATING CONTEMPORARY GEM

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
David Offer 310-820-9341

5+5
1201 CORSICA DR

$4,995,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Dramatic, remod 1 sty warm Contemp on picturesque 
Corsica Drive in Palisades Riviera.  Living rm, dining area, 
fam rm & master BR all open thru folding glass walls to 
bluestone entertaining patios & expansive grassy yd for ideal 
indr-outdr lifestyle. Fab cook’s kitchen w/ every amenity, 
remod baths, hrdwd flrs & soaring, vaulted ceilings thru-out. 
Circular drive lined w/ towering trees, direct access garage 
& built-in bbq. An imaginative & exciting environment in 
desirable Westside neighborhood!

www.1201corsica.com

Open NEW11-2

STUNNING NEW CONSTRUCTION 
CALIFORNIA CONTEMPORARY

THE AGENCY
Arana/Grauman 424-231-2400

5+5.5
646 LAS LOMAS AVE

$4,799,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

New construction California Contemporary nestled in the 
heart of the Palisades. As you step into the entry you are 
greeted with vast walls of glass that flood the home with 
light. Downstairs offers a living room, dining room, open 
kitchen & family room, guest quarters & home office. Great 
indoor/ outdoor living with plenty of room for entertaining. 
Upstairs you will find 4 bedroom suites, and master suite 
with his & hers walk-in closets, views looking out to the 
mountains and private balcony

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-975437

CUSTOM REMODEL 3 BLOCKS TO VILLAGE

AMALFI ESTATES
Anthony Marguleas 310-573-4245

5+6
1161 EMBURY ST

$3,199,000 TRADITIONAL

On the quiet 1100 block of Embury in the Palisades Alphabet 
Streets just 3 blocks to the village is a custom remodeled 
home with 5 bed + office & 5.5 bath in 3,432 sq ft on a  
6,500 sq ft lot. Light filters in through French doors in the 
office & family room. Kitchen has top of the line appliances 
& connects to dining & family rooms. Master suite features 
balcony & bathroom. Upstairs are two bedrooms & two full 
baths. The private backyard has a patio & lawn that leads to 
the guest house.

Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

SPECTACULAR VIEW & SETTING... SO 
CLOSE TO VILLAGE!

Betty-Jo Tilley 3104299833

6+3
16630 AKRON ST

$2,695,000 2sty-CRAFTSMAN

Prettiest VIEW in Palisades!  Gated lushly landscaped 
private VIEW retreat!  6 beds/3 baths or 4 beds, extra den 
& office.  All major rooms enjoy a divine relationship with  
incomparable VIEWS/ magical quality / very special property/
unusually large, meadow-like lot /huge pool, flat grassy area 
and setting reminiscent of Carmel or Big Sur. Living, dining, 
kitchen, master, deck, hot-tub, upstairs family room and 
another bedroom all drink in the delicious VIEW.  spectacular 
living experience!

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-976395

PICTURE PERFECT TRADITIONAL

GIBSON / CB BW
Susan Stark/Joan Caplis 3103457450

4+3.5
16045 AIGLON ST

$2,795,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Impeccably remodeled w/taste & style in coveted 
neighborhood centric to beach, village & schools. Open LR 
w/fp + DR/FR flowing into gourmet kitchen w/breakfast bar/
buffet. French drs from the FR & dwnstrs bedrm open to 
patio & grassy yard. Rich HW flrs, built-ins, crown moldings, 
speaker system, & custom window treatments. Upstairs sky-
lit high ceilings define the private master suite w/fp, his-hers 
closets, office area, & spa-like bath, as well as Jr master ste, 
a guest room +addtl powder bath.

www.16045Aiglon.com

Open rev11-2
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15 Pacific Palisades Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-979877

GORGEOUS LIGHT AND AIRY TOWN 
HOME!

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Kris Kelly 310.496.5959

3+3
710 PALISADES DR

$1,425,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Sun shines through to the high ceiling living area & custom 
seating area in dining room with bay windows. Patio stretches 
across the home with stunning views. Marble tile floors 
thru-out the breakfast area & kitchen. Abundant cabinets, 
stainless appliances, wine cooler & granite counters in the 
kitchen. Direct entry from garage. Surround sound in upper 
bedroom/den. Master has sitting area, walk-in closet & bath 
w/travertine tile & jet spa tub. Both bedrooms have outdoor 
patios & beautiful views.

www.710palisades.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-980593

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Fiora Aston 310.480.3585

2+2
17368 W SUNSET #401

$929,000 CONTEMPORARY

Totally remodeled to perfection in Edgewater Towers, a 24-hr 
gated community across from the beach. Updates include: 
Newer kitchen w/ top of the line appliances, engineered 
wood flooring w/ sound dampening materials, completely 
remodeled/upgraded bathrooms w/ quartz & onyx flooring, 
custom cabinetry & commercial grade dual pane windows. 
HOA includes guest parking, gas, electric, heat, A/C, water 
& EQ Insurance. The unit features serene canyon & mountain 
views. Resort like living at it's finest.

Open NEW11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Lease

MLS#16-980513

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Sylvia Dunbar 310-766-6000

4+5
3925 MALIBU VISTA DR

$15,999 CONTEMP MED

Redone contemporary Mediterranean home in the Sunset 
Mesa with amazing views of the Queen's necklace, Santa 
Monica Bay and Catalina Island. The main house has 4 
bedrooms with 3.5 bathrooms and a separate studio with a 
shower. There is a work room which can be used as an art 
studio.  The home has an open floor plan which is ideal for 
entertaining.  Enjoy watching the seals frolic while relaxing 
on the deck sipping on your favorite drink.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Oven

Open NEW11-2

17 Mid-Wilshire Condo / Co-op

ELEGANT & LIGHT FILLED CORNER 2BR 
UNIT COMES TO MARKET

KW- LOS FELIZ
Jerry & Rachel Hsieh 424.242.8856

2+1.5
3400 SAN MARINO ST, UNIT B

$625,000 MEDITERRANEAN

The highly-coveted circa-1920’s Italianate Landmark known 
as MIRAMONTE TERRACE. The property, coveted for its 
central location, gated perimeters, and classic architectural 
details, is one of the Classic OLD-WORLD GEMS of Los 
Angeles. This condo feels like a HOME, and the grounds 
feel like an ESTATE. If you have been looking for something 
TRULY SPECIAL THAT FEELS LIKE AUTHENTIC LA, this is 
the perfect home for you. Stunning 360 degree views from 
the rooftop clubhouse/balcony. A definite MUST SEE!

www.JerryandRachel.com

Open NEW11-2

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Single Family

MLS#16-980109

SINGLE STORY ARCHITECTURAL

RODEO REALTY INC.
Robert Grandinetti 310-497-6365

3+2.5
742 N ORANGE DR

$2,250,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Single story architectural built in 2010, this home epitomizes 
the Californian lifestyle with walls of glass, open floor plan 
and true indoor/outdoor design.  The incredible kitchen is 
the heart of this home centered between two seating areas, 
both of which open directly out to the pool via disappearing 
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
cosmetic fixer waiting for today's influences. 4bd/3ba in 
over 2,000 sq ft. This great opportunity includes wood 
beamed ceilings in the living room, wood floors throughout 
and peg and grooved floors in the family room with skylights, 
spacious floor plan, and an open kitchen with skylight. The 
outdoor space with a dining area, wood deck and a hot tub 
is ideal for entertaining.

www.2400Ivanhoe.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

SILVER LAKE SPANISH ESTATE, CIRCA 1930

SOTHEBY'S SUNSET
jeffrey Young 213 819.9630

0+0
2727 WAVERLY DR

$2,150,000 2sty-SPANISH

An unexpected compound, Intimately embraced behind 
gates of a Waverly Drive address in Silverlake/Los Angeles, 
awaits an Iconic "California Spanish" Estate.    This estate, 
completed in 1930 on over a half acre, left no detail 
overlooked and is precisely loved today,  Its curves & arches 
stay true to the movement with curved steps, graceful 
archways, gathering arcades & entertaining courtyards. 10 ft 
ceilings in the entry & Living room, original hardwood floors 
2 fireplaces. 4 BDR or 3 + maids

Gated, over 1/2 acre. motor court, views

Open NEW11-2
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28 Culver City Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-979639

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Martin Feinberg 310-729-6573

1+1
4900 OVERLAND AVE #127

$330,000 CONTEMPORARY

Ground floor 1 BD condo in Culver City's Windsor Fountains. 
Farragut Elem School! Quiet location w/in complex. LR 
opens to private outdoor patio and faces one of the interior 
gardens in complex. 2-car parking, and this complex allows 
washers & dryers in the unit. Windsor Fountains is a gated 
complex right next to the Ballona Creek Bike Path, just 4 
miles ride to MDR. Complex offers Tennis Courts, Vacation-
Like Pool and Spa, Clubhouse, BBQ's, Gazebo & beautifully 
manicured gardens & grounds.

Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

29 Westchester Single Family

MLS#16-980903

KW BEVERLY HILLS
John A. Woodward IV #310/729-7372

3+1.75
8337 CHASE AVE

$899,999 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Exceptional opportunity to live in the up-&-coming, much 
sought after Kentwood neighborhood of Westchester. 
Centrally located on the Westside & just minutes away from 
Playa Vista Runway, Silicon Beach, & LMU. Existing original 
1946 Traditional gives you the option of either 2 bedrooms + 
den or 3 bedrooms along with 1.75 baths & detached 2 car 
garage. As an added bonus there is a detached guest house 
in the back with kitchen, living room, bedroom, & bathroom.

HURRY! THIS WON'T LAST!

Open NEW11-2

30 Hollywood Hills East Single Family

ARCHITECTURAL W/STUNNING VIEWS!

Geri Berger 323-899-0841

4+3
3486 WONDER VIEW PL

$2,489,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Move-in Mid-cent/Arch.Explosive city & mountain views. 
Private pool & spa surrounded by lush landscaping. 
Redefined interior spaces showcase walls of glass for 
seamless indoor/outdoor flow. Modern European-style 
kitchen features Sub-Zero fridge and Meile appliances, large 
walk-in pantry . Luxurious master bath features glass tile 
and large tub.Indoor/outdoor sound system, security system, 
large 2 car garage. Convenient to studios, downtown & 
walking trails.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-963091

UPPER BEACHWOOD CANYON RETREAT

BHHS-BH
Rose Ware 213-369-9171

3+2
6111 MULHOLLAND HWY

$1,650,000 MID-CENTURY

Spacious & Private Mid-Century w/spectacular views. Wrap 
around deck & concrete patio surround a black-bottom, 
heated pool w/an enclosed garden below. Open floor 
plan features living & dining rooms w/wood floors, wood-
burning fpl & French doors that open to deck & pool/patio 
areas. Kitchen has granite counters, breakfast banquette 
& SS appls. Master suite w/walk-in closet & bath w/spa 
tub. Central HVAC, security camera system & leased solar 
system. Beautifully maintained & move-in ready.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open red11-2

MLS#16-975251

LUXURY BY DESIGN

BHHS-BH
Rose Ware 213-369-9171

3+3
2756 WESTSHIRE DR

$2,100,000 CONTEMPORARY

AIA architect Jennifer Marmon of PAR creates an efficient 
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